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Result Notification B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & 

Machine Learning) (2022-26) Semester Second (Regular) Examination  June, 2023. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Tech Computer Science and 

Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (2022-26) Semester Second 

(Regular) Examination held in  June, 2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 RL_D Result late due to Document 

5 RL_A Result late due to Awards 

6 DTN Detained 

7 AB Absent 

8 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 ETPH102 Quantum Physics 

2 ETEE104 Digital Logic & System Design 

3 ETCS106 Data Structure 

4 ETHS108 Entrepreneurship 

5 ETCS110 Foundation of Data Analytics 

6 ETPH152 Quantum Physics Lab 

7 ETEE154 Digital Logic & System Design Lab 

8 ETCS156 Data Structure Lab 

9 ETME158 Engineering  Graphics Design Lab 

10 ETCS160 Foundation of Data Analytics Lab 

11 ETME162 Engineering  Design Project-1 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result SGPA/ Reappear 

1.  22BTC35101 AAKASH REGU PASS 7.50 

2.  22BTC35102 AASHA VASHIST PASS 7.46 

3.  22BTC35104 ANKIT SINGH PASS 6.65 

4.  22BTC35105 ANSH ARORA PASS 8.15 

5.  

22BTC35106 ARYAN VERMA 

RE 

F-ETEE154 

F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

F-ETCS110 

6.  22BTC35107 ATUL KUMAR RE F-ETCS110 

7.  22BTC35108 CHAHIT RE F-ETHS108 

8.  22BTC35109 DEEPANSHU PASS 7.81 

9.  
22BTC35110 DEEPANSHU 

RE 
RL-A-ETPH102 

F-ETCS110 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result SGPA/ Reappear 

10.  22BTC35111 DHRUV PASS 6.54 

11.  22BTC35112 DIVYANSH RE F-ETCS110 

12.  
22BTC35113 DURGESH DUTT 

SHARMA 

PASS 

7.38 

13.  22BTC35114 GAURAV AHLAWAT RE 6.50 

14.  22BTC35115 HARKESH PASS 8.42 

15.  22BTC35116 HARMAN SINGH RE AB-ETPH102 

16.  22BTC35117 HIMANSHU PASS 7.35 

17.  22BTC35118 INDERJEET SINGH PASS 7.88 

18.  
22BTC35119 JAI TANWAR RE F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

19.  22BTC35120 JATIN PASS 8.62 

20.  22BTC35121 JITESH KUMAR PASS 8.77 

21.  22BTC35122 KANTI KUMAR PASS 8.15 

22.  22BTC35123 KAPIL RL-A RLA-ETPH102 

23.  22BTC35124 KARAN PASS 6.92 

24.  22BTC35125 KARTIK RL-A RL-A-ETCS110 

25.  22BTC35126 KHUSHBOO PASS 7.69 

26.  22BTC35127 KIRTI PASS 8.38 

27.  
22BTC35128 KUNAL 

RE 
F-ETEE104 

F-ETCS106 

28.  22BTC35129 KUNAL SOOD PASS 8.96 

29.  22BTC35130 LAKSHYA TOMAR RE F-ETCS110 

30.  

22BTC35131 LALIT RE F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

F-ETCS110 

31.  22BTC35132 LALIT SHARMA PASS 9.46 

32.  22BTC35133 MANMOHAN RE F-ETCS110 

33.  
22BTC35134 MANOJ BAINSLA RE AB-ETEE104 

AB-ETHS108 

34.  22BTC35135 MEHAK PASS 7.00 

35.  22BTC35138 NAKUL POSWAL PASS 9.12 

36.  

22BTC35139 NARENDER RE F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

F-ETCS110 

37.  22BTC35140 NEERAJ RE F-ETCS110 

38.  22BTC35141 NISHANT PASS 8.46 

39.  
22BTC35142 NISHANT PRATAP 

SAVITA 

PASS 8.73 

40.  22BTC35143 NITESH RE F-ETHS108 

41.  22BTC35144 OMJEET PASS 7.92 

42.  22BTC35145 PINKI PASS 8.85 

43.  22BTC35146 PRAVEEN KUMAR PASS 8.85 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result SGPA/ Reappear 

44.  

22BTC35147 PREET 

RE 

F-ETPH102 

F-ETEE104 

F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

F-ETCS110 

45.  22BTC35148 PRINCE PASS 8.31 

46.  22BTC35149 PRINCE RE F-ETCS110 

47.  22BTC35150 PUNIT KUMAR PASS 9.35 

48.  22BTC35151 RAHUL PASS 8.42 

49.  
22BTC35152 RAHUL RE RL-A-ETPH102 

F-ETCS110 

50.  22BTC35153 ROHIT KUMAR PASS 8.46 

51.  

22BTC35155 RONIT KUMAR RE F-ETCS106 

F-ETHS108 

F-ETCS110 

52.  22BTC35156 RUPESH PASS 7.77 

53.  22BTC35157 SACHIN PASS 7.46 

54.  22BTC35159 SARFRAJ RE F-ETCS110 

55.  22BTC35160 SARVESH MAAN PASS 7.62 

56.  
22BTC35161 SHIV KUMAR RE F-ETCS106 

F-ETCS110 

57.  22BTC35162 SNEHA SINGH PASS 7.77 

58.  22BTC35163 SONAM PASS 8.35 

59.  22BTC35165 VINAY KAUSHIK RL-A RL-A-ETCS110 

60.  22BTC35166 VISHAL PARASHAR RE F-ETCS110 

61.  22BTC35167 VIVEK SINGH PASS 6.85 

62.  

22BTC35168 YASHU RE F-ETEE104 

F-ETCS106 

F-ETCS110 

63.  22BTC35169 ADITYA SIWACH PASS 8.46 

 

Date:- 14/08/2023     Examination Department 
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Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 22BTC35101 AAKASH REGU 20 37 B 15 34 C 24 48 A 20 38 B 24 32 B 47 29 A 46 30 A 50 34 A+ 46 28 A 54 33 A+ 56 36 O 7.50

2 22BTC35102 AASHA VASHIST 21 48 B+ 18 31 C 25 31 B 22 38 B+ 23 33 B 41 24 B+ 54 30 A+ 51 33 A+ 52 24 A 53 32 A+ 56 36 O 7.46

3 22BTC35104 ANKIT SINGH 18 44 B+ 15 29 P 23 28 C 14 44 B 23 28 C 35 22 B 46 28 A 50 32 A+ 43 20 B+ 52 32 A+ 53 32 A+ 6.65

4 22BTC35105 ANSH ARORA 25 51 A 19 36 B 25 41 B+ 23 36 B 25 50 A 52 34 A+ 57 35 O 49 34 A+ 47 30 A 55 35 O 56 36 O 8.15

5 22BTC35106 ARYAN VERMA 15 29 P 14 20 F 21 18 F 12 24 F 16 2 F 39 18 B 42 28 A 41 28 B+ 38 20 B 28 18 C 25 25 C

F-ETEE154

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

F-ETCS110

6 22BTC35107 ATUL KUMAR 22 42 B+ 18 33 C 24 44 B+ 21 28 C 23 20 F 48 31 A 54 38 O 46 34 A+ 50 22 A 37 32 B+ 55 32 A+ F-ETCS110

7 22BTC35108 CHAHIT 18 41 B 14 31 P 20 38 B 15 21 F 20 28 C 36 22 B 41 30 A 47 35 A+ 43 24 B+ 33 26 B 25 23 C F-ETHS108

8 22BTC35109 DEEPANSHU 25 49 A 20 29 C 26 45 A 23 44 B+ 25 33 B 52 34 A+ 60 25 A+ 54 34 A+ 52 20 A 55 33 A+ 54 35 A+ 7.81

9 22BTC35110 DEEPANSHU RL-A

10
22BTC35111 DHRUV 18 44 B+ 17 28 P 14 30 P 13 32 P 21 28 C 40 23 B+ 52 28 A+ 44 28 A 46 28 A 51 30 A+ 55 34 A+

6.54

11 22BTC35112 DIVYANSH 13 39 C 12 31 P 18 29 C 12 29 P 16 19 F 32 22 C 37 28 B+ 40 29 B+ 34 16 C 29 26 B 25 23 C F-ETCS110

12
22BTC35113

DURGESH DUTT 

SHARMA
20 41 B+ 14 29 P 21 42 B+ 15 37 C 24 43 B+ 46 29 A 43 28 A 49 35 A+ 45 32 A 53 32 A+ 57 35 O

7.38

13
22BTC35114

GAURAV 

AHLAWAT
15 44 B 13 28 P 12 50 B+ 13 28 P 21 28 C 34 22 B 39 28 B+ 49 32 A+ 36 20 B 52 31 A+ 57 34 O

6.50

14 22BTC35115 HARKESH 27 57 A+ 17 29 C 27 47 A 24 57 A+ 25 40 B+ 56 37 O 52 35 A+ 53 36 A+ 50 25 A 54 35 A+ 57 34 O 8.42

15 22BTC35116 HARMAN SINGH 23 AB AB 18 34 C 22 50 A 18 39 B 20 38 B 52 33 A+ 55 28 A+ 50 32 A+ 48 22 A 50 29 A 54 36 O AB-ETPH102

16 22BTC35117 HIMANSHU 19 47 B+ 15 32 C 23 47 A 17 41 B 21 38 B 48 29 A 46 28 A 50 34 A+ 44 22 B+ 52 31 A+ 49 32 A+ 7.35

17 22BTC35118 INDERJEET SINGH 25 31 B 18 28 C 24 37 B+ 21 33 C 24 40 B+ 57 36 O 53 33 A+ 54 37 O 56 34 O 54 34 A+ 57 37 O 7.88

18
22BTC35119 JAI TANWAR 14 44 B 13 32 P 21 18 F 15 24 F 16 28 P 35 18 C 39 33 A 45 25 A 41 18 B 29 18 C 24 23 C

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

19 22BTC35120 JATIN 25 55 A+ 19 38 B 23 53 A 20 43 B+ 24 66 O 50 33 A+ 58 35 O 50 37 A+ 52 22 A 54 34 A+ 57 36 O 8.62

20 22BTC35121 JITESH KUMAR 24 56 A+ 19 36 B 27 54 A+ 25 62 A+ 24 65 A+ 53 34 A+ 56 33 A+ 53 36 A+ 50 24 A 54 34 A+ 57 34 O 8.77

21 22BTC35122 KANTI KUMAR 24 62 A+ 20 34 C 26 51 A 22 52 A 24 44 B+ 52 33 A+ 59 30 A+ 53 37 O 50 24 A 54 34 A+ 56 32 A+ 8.15

22 22BTC35123 KAPIL RL-A

23 22BTC35124 KARAN 20 43 B+ 18 30 C 22 28 C 21 28 C 21 31 C 38 23 B+ 55 35 O 52 26 A 46 25 A 51 31 A+ 52 32 A+ 6.92

24 22BTC35125 KARTIK RL-A

25 22BTC35126 KHUSHBOO 24 50 A 20 28 C 27 40 B+ 21 33 C 21 59 A+ 39 24 B+ 60 28 A+ 53 29 A+ 51 30 A+ 47 31 A 53 31 A+ 7.69

26 22BTC35127 KIRTI 24 60 A+ 20 35 B 27 38 B+ 22 56 A 23 48 A 52 33 A+ 60 33 O 51 37 A+ 50 30 A+ 52 34 A+ 56 33 A+ 8.38

27
22BTC35128 KUNAL 17 47 B+ 18 18 F 23 18 F 17 28 P 21 30 C 50 28 A 55 28 A+ 47 32 A 46 26 A 51 30 A+ 25 25 C

F-ETEE104

F-ETCS106

28 22BTC35129 KUNAL SOOD 29 47 A 24 34 B 26 51 A 24 52 A 26 54 A+ 59 39 O 60 33 O 57 38 O 57 36 O 56 37 O 57 38 O 8.96

29 22BTC35130 LAKSHYA TOMAR 24 34 B 20 31 C 26 28 C 19 34 C 23 15 F 52 33 A+ 59 30 A+ 54 32 A+ 51 28 A 53 34 A+ 54 33 A+ F-ETCS110

30

22BTC35131 LALIT 15 33 C 17 34 C 24 16 F 16 20 F 17 4 F 36 20 B 52 28 A+ 44 25 B+ 45 16 B+ 31 18 C 54 26 A+

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

F-ETCS110

31 22BTC35132 LALIT SHARMA 26 66 O 22 60 A+ 26 56 A+ 24 56 A+ 26 63 A+ 57 36 O 60 35 O 57 38 O 56 32 A+ 55 37 O 58 36 O 9.46

32 22BTC35133 MANMOHAN 23 53 A 18 38 B 25 30 B 19 43 B+ 18 15 F 47 31 A 55 28 A+ 50 34 A+ 48 24 A 31 33 B+ 56 33 A+ F-ETCS110

SGPA / 

Reappear

B.Tech

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (2022-26)

Second Semester (Regular)- June, 2023

Subject Name Quantum Physics
Digital Logic & 

System Design
Data Structure Entrepreneurship

Foundation of 

Data Analytics

Quantum 

Physics Lab

Digital Logic & 

System Design 

Lab

Data Structure 

Lab

Engineering  

GraphicsDesign 

Lab

Foundation of 

Data Analytics 

Lab

Engineering  

Design Project-

1

ETME162Subject Code ETPH102 ETEE104 ETCS106 ETHS108 ETCS110 ETPH152 ETEE154 ETCS156 ETME158 ETCS160

3Credit 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 2

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical

RL-A

RL-A

RL-A



33
22BTC35134 MANOJ BAINSLA 21 65 A+ 19 AB AB 21 36 B 18 AB AB 24 48 A 50 31 A+ 56 28 A+ 47 33 A+ 40 24 B+ 52 34 A+ 54 33 A+

AB-ETEE104

AB-ETHS108

34 22BTC35135 MEHAK 18 51 B+ 20 37 B 24 29 C 19 31 C 21 28 C 38 22 B+ 60 28 A+ 51 30 A+ 50 30 A+ 48 30 A 53 31 A+ 7.00

35 22BTC35138 NAKUL POSWAL 28 56 A+ 20 46 B+ 25 55 A+ 26 56 A+ 24 57 A+ 55 37 O 60 28 A+ 44 37 A+ 55 30 A+ 53 37 O 56 35 O 9.12

36

22BTC35139 NARENDER 16 31 C 18 28 C 21 10 F 17 17 F 22 3 F 35 21 B 53 25 A 50 35 A+ 40 25 B+ 51 32 A+ 53 31 A+

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

F-ETCS110

37 22BTC35140 NEERAJ 22 47 B+ 18 41 B 23 28 C 16 38 C 23 0 F 52 32 A+ 55 30 A+ 47 36 A+ 48 20 B+ 52 34 A+ 56 34 O F-ETCS110

38 22BTC35141 NISHANT 24 66 O 18 43 B+ 23 48 A 22 42 B+ 24 41 B+ 51 33 A+ 54 30 A+ 50 35 A+ 50 32 A+ 53 34 A+ 57 37 O 8.46

39 22BTC35142 NISHANT PRATAP SAVITA25 56 A+ 19 39 B 25 47 A 22 36 B 26 65 O 58 36 O 56 33 A+ 54 37 O 54 34 A+ 56 36 O 58 38 O 8.73

40 22BTC35143 NITESH 20 45 B+ 18 39 B 23 34 B 18 17 F 22 29 C 51 30 A+ 53 30 A+ 51 32 A+ 49 26 A 52 32 A+ 47 29 A F-ETHS108

41 22BTC35144 OMJEET 24 59 A+ 20 43 B+ 25 28 C 20 42 B+ 22 38 B+ 49 32 A+ 59 28 A+ 47 37 A+ 45 25 A 52 32 A+ 57 36 O 7.92

42 22BTC35145 PINKI 25 57 A+ 21 50 A 26 45 A 23 56 A 22 58 A+ 55 35 O 60 33 O 52 35 A+ 55 32 A+ 52 31 A+ 54 32 A+ 8.85

43 22BTC35146 PRAVEEN KUMAR 23 54 A 18 57 A 26 56 A+ 22 52 A 25 65 O 55 34 A+ 55 28 A+ 50 37 A+ 48 24 A 53 35 A+ 57 35 O 8.85

44

22BTC35147 PREET 12 4 F 12 17 F 15 6 F 12 5 F 18 0 F 36 21 B 37 28 B+ 38 25 B+ 43 24 B+ 32 21 C 25 26 C

F-ETPH102

F-ETEE104

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

F-ETCS110

45 22BTC35148 PRINCE 26 53 A 19 45 B+ 23 44 B+ 21 54 A 25 44 B+ 53 35 A+ 56 28 A+ 47 37 A+ 52 28 A+ 53 36 A+ 56 35 O 8.31

46 22BTC35149 PRINCE 23 53 A 17 47 B+ 25 28 C 19 39 B 24 15 F 50 32 A+ 52 24 A 48 34 A+ 47 28 A 52 34 A+ 56 33 A+ F-ETCS110

47 22BTC35150 PUNIT KUMAR 28 67 O 23 54 A 27 61 A+ 23 59 A+ 27 61 A+ 59 38 O 60 35 O 48 38 A+ 55 32 A+ 57 38 O 58 38 O 9.35

48 22BTC35151 RAHUL 23 58 A+ 17 41 B 22 54 A 17 53 A 23 48 A 49 32 A+ 52 28 A+ 50 36 A+ 45 25 A 53 33 A+ 56 34 O 8.42

49 22BTC35152 RAHUL RL-A

50 22BTC35153 ROHIT KUMAR 24 51 A 20 55 A 27 49 A 24 41 B+ 23 51 A 53 34 A+ 60 30 O 51 35 A+ 52 25 A 52 35 A+ 57 37 O 8.46

51

22BTC35155 RONIT KUMAR 16 37 C 15 48 B+ 20 20 F 15 21 F 18 13 F 36 21 B 46 20 B+ 51 32 A+ 46 27 A 34 19 C 52 29 A+

F-ETCS106

F-ETHS108

F-ETCS110

52 22BTC35156 RUPESH 15 52 B+ 17 57 A 20 51 A 15 41 B 23 51 A 47 26 A 50 25 A 42 32 A 45 24 B+ 52 32 A+ 55 32 A+ 7.77

53 22BTC35157 SACHIN 23 60 A+ 14 37 C 22 30 C 18 33 C 24 52 A 50 32 A+ 43 30 A 49 35 A+ 48 26 A 53 33 A+ 53 35 A+ 7.46

54 22BTC35159 SARFRAJ 17 35 C 14 32 C 19 38 B 15 38 C 20 13 F 39 22 B+ 43 24 B+ 48 34 A+ 50 28 A 38 30 B+ 47 29 A F-ETCS110

55 22BTC35160 SARVESH MAAN 22 41 B+ 18 32 C 26 29 B 23 45 B+ 22 28 C 53 32 A+ 55 25 A+ 46 35 A+ 52 30 A+ 52 32 A+ 57 35 O 7.62

56
22BTC35161 SHIV KUMAR 17 47 B+ 15 30 P 24 21 F 16 43 B 23 22 F 48 27 A 46 30 A 47 36 A+ 48 28 A 52 33 A+ 56 33 A+

F-ETCS106

F-ETCS110

57 22BTC35162 SNEHA SINGH 23 49 A 19 31 C 23 34 B 23 52 A 22 28 C 50 32 A+ 56 35 O 52 35 A+ 50 25 A 51 32 A+ 57 34 O 7.77

58 22BTC35163 SONAM 24 57 A+ 19 48 B+ 24 45 B+ 23 49 A 23 45 B+ 55 34 A+ 58 35 O 50 36 A+ 53 32 A+ 52 32 A+ 55 33 A+ 8.35

59 22BTC35165 VINAY KAUSHIK RL-A

60 22BTC35166 VISHAL PARASHAR 17 55 A 19 43 B+ 23 28 C 19 33 C 20 18 F 38 23 B+ 56 30 A+ 47 32 A 47 22 B+ 46 29 A 34 30 B+ F-ETCS110

61 22BTC35167 VIVEK SINGH 15 49 B+ 14 30 P 22 43 B+ 20 40 B+ 21 32 C 45 25 A 41 25 B+ 45 34 A 42 25 B+ 48 31 A 48 30 A 6.85

62

22BTC35168 YASHU 7 36 P 9 30 F 16 21 F 12 37 C 16 0 F 24 16 P 27 25 C 42 28 A 28 16 P 27 20 C 25 25 C

F-ETEE104

F-ETCS106

F-ETCS110

63 22BTC35169 ADITYA SIWACH 25 43 B+ 19 42 B+ 27 45 A 22 51 A 25 50 A 54 35 A+ 58 30 A+ 49 35 A+ 51 34 A+ 53 34 A+ 55 36 O 8.46

Date :14/08/2023 Examination Department

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

RL-A

RL-A


